

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 577 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

GULSHAN BAJWA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR, HIGH COURT OR DELHI  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Petitioner-In-Person,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

M/S Arputham,Aruna & Co. ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Parties to file additional documents within four  
weeks.

Office to clarify if record of High Court has been  
received, as per office circular.

List again on 29.10.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)

Registrar

rd