

ITEM NO.61

COURT NO.11

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP. 6576/2015 in Criminal Appeal No(s). 577/2007

GULSHAN BAJWA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR, HIGH COURT OR DELHI

Respondent(s)

(for summoning the record from high court and office report)

Date : 27/07/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s)

Petitioner-in-person,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/s Arputham Aruna & Co.,Adv.

Ms. C. K. Sucharita,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 17th August, 2015 before a Bench in which one of
us (Vikramajit Sen, J.) is not a Member.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER