

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. No.6576 & 12800 of 2015
In
Criminal Appeal No.577 of 2007

GULSHAN BAJWA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR, HIGH COURT OR DELHI

Respondent(s)

(For summoning the record from High Court and summoning
Malkhana Register from P.S. Tilak Marg and office report)

the

Date: 17/08/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s)

Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s)

M/s Arputham Aruna & Co.

Ms. C. K. Sucharita, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

CRL.M.P. Nos.6576 & 12800 of 2015 shall be
considered at the time of hearing of the criminal appeal.

Signature Not Verified

(Chetan Kumar)

(H.S. Parasher)

Digitally signed by

Court Master

Court Master

Chetan Kumar
Date: 2015.08.17
16:54:02 IST
Reason: