

ITEM NO.68

COURT NO.1

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP. 17159/2015 in Criminal Appeal No(s). 577/2007

GULSHAN BAJWA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR, HIGH COURT OF DELHI

Respondent(s)

(for expeditious hearing and office report)

Date : 26/10/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s) Mr.Gulshan Bajwa,
Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s) Ms.Aruna Mathur, Adv.
for M/s Arputham, Aruna & Co.,Adv.
Ms. C. K. Sucharita,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter along with W.P.(C)No.578/2015 before
an appropriate Bench.

(G.V.Ramana)
AR-cum-PS

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar