

ITEM NO.117

COURT NO.2

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 577/2007

GULSHAN BAJWA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR, HIGH COURT OR DELHI

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for urging additional facts and grounds and office report)

Date : 07/09/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s) Appellant-in-person (Not Present)

For Respondent(s) Ms. C.K. Sucharita,AOR (N.P.)

The Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 10.11.2016.

An intimation of next date of hearing be given to the appellant-in-person by speed post and by E-mail.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH BALA MEHRA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR