

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s).577/2007

GULSHAN BAJWA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR, HIGH COURT OR DELHI

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for urging additional facts and grounds and
office report)

Date : 10/11/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Appellant(s) In-person

For Respondent(s) Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The appellant is present in person in pursuance of
notice issued to him. He is not feeling well and
therefore, prays for some time.

Hearing is adjourned.

List on 1st March, 2017.(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar