

pITEM NO.107

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIC

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 577/2007

GULSHAN BAJWA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR, HIGH COURT OR DELHI

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for urging additional facts and grounds and office report)

Date : 02/03/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

HON&#39;BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s) Ms. C. K. Sucharita,AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 27.04.2017 as first item.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)

(RENU DIWAN)

COURT MASTER ASSISTANT REGISTRAR