

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 577/2007

GULSHAN BAJWA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR, HIGH COURT OR DELHI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 121062 of 2017-Appln. For permission to present evidence)
IA No. 12800 of 2015-Summoning Malkhana Register from P.S.Tilak Marg
IA No. 6576 of 2015-Summoning various records from Delhi High Court
IA No. 4907 of 2016-Urging addittional facts and grounds

WITH

MA 256/2017 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. 64/2007 (PIL-W)
(IA No.66189/2017-APPEAL AGAINST REGISTRARS ORDER, IA No.57112/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY AND IA No.57110/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C)

Date : 26-04-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s) Petitioner-in-person (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. C. K. Sucharita, AOR'

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on Tuesday i.e. 31.07.2018 in the
Miscellaneous list at top of the Board.

(SHASHI SAREEN)
AR CUM PS

(RENU DIWAN)
ASST.REGISTRAR