

ITEM NO.38

COURT NO.2

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 577/2007

GULSHAN BAJWA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR, HIGH COURT OR DELHI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(IA 6576/2015,12800/2015,4907/2016,121062/2017,73005/2018)

WITH

MA 256/2017 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. 64/2007 (PIL-W)
(IA No.66189/2017-APPEAL AGAINST REGISTRARS ORDER, IA
No.57112/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY AND IA No.57110/2017-EXEMPTION
FROM FILING C/C)

Date : 16-11-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s) Ms. C. K. Sucharita, AOR

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, AOR
Ms. Taruna Ardhendumauli Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Namit Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Amritesh Raj, Adv.
Mr. Piyush Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vaibhav Shrivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 28.11.2018.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR