

ITEM NO.30

COURT NO.3

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(S). 577/2007

GULSHAN BAJWA

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR, HIGH COURT OR DELHI & ANR.

RESPONDENT(S)

(IA No. 73005/2018 - APPLICATION FOR GRANT OF AD INTERIM RELIEF OF
 SUBSISTENCE ALLOWANCE

IA No. 121062/2017 - APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION TO PRESENT
 EVIDENCE

IA No. 63039/2020 - COMPLIANCE OF COURTS ORDER

IA No. 36340/2019 - PERMISSION TO PLACE ADDITIONAL FACTS AND
 GROUNDS

IA No. 12800/2015 - Summoning Malkhana Register from P.S. Tilak
 Marg

IA No. 6576/2015 - summoning various records from Delhi High Court

IA No. 4907/2016 - urging additional facts and grounds)

WITH

MA NO. 256/2017 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. 64/2007 (PIL-W)

(IA No.66189/2017-APPEAL AGAINST REGISTRARS ORDER, IA

No.57112/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY AND IA No.57110/2017-EXEMPTION
 FROM FILING C/C

IA No. 66189/2017 - APPEAL AGAINST REGISTRARS ORDER

IA No. 57112/2017 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING

IA No. 57110/2017 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
 JUDGMENT)

SLP(Cr1.) No. 9689/2018 (II-C)

(FOR ADMISSION IA No.161963/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE
 IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.161961/2018-PERMISSION TO APPEAR AND
 ARGUE IN PERSON

IA No. 161963/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
 JUDGMENT

IA No. 161961/2018 - PERMISSION TO APPEAR AND ARGUE IN PERSON)

Diary No(s). 44408/2018 (II)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.68861/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY
 IN FILING and IA No.68863/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE
 IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.68862/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN
 REFILING and IA No.68859/2019-PERMISSION TO APPEAR AND ARGUE IN
 PERSON)

Date : 03-03-2023 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH
 HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA

For Appellant(s) Appellant-in-person (NP)

**For Respondent(s) Mr. Kanhaiya Singhal, AOR
 Mr. Udit Bakshi, Adv.
 Mr. Prasanna, Adv.
 Ms. Vani Singhal, Adv.**

Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, AOR

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, AOR

Mr. Gopal Singh Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. Deepak Goel, AOR

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

Perused the letter dated 28.02.2023.

List the matters on 7th July, 2023.

**(JAGDISH KUMAR)
COURT MASTER (SH)**

**(RENU KAPOOR)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR**